
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joseph Biehl Juniper Hills 158 15 M 1/3 15-19 0:18:19.5 0:18:20.3 0:00:00.7 5:55/M

2 Malia Pivec Lynnwood 104 14 F 1/17 1-14 0:18:30.1 0:18:31.4 0:00:01.2 5:58/M

3 Olivia Meader-Yetter Lynnwood 137 13 F 2/17 1-14 0:19:53.8 0:19:55.4 0:00:01.5 6:25/M

4 Paul Yetter Lynnwood 140 51 M 1/6 50-59 0:19:54.9 0:19:55.8 0:00:00.9 6:25/M

5 Rich Camacho Lynnwood 103 40 M 1/13 40-44 0:20:26.6 0:20:28.6 0:00:01.9 6:35/M

6 Monte Evans Mill Creek 149 63 M 1/5 60-99 0:20:36.7 0:20:38.2 0:00:01.5 6:39/M

7 Dan Contreas Everett 157 40 M 2/13 40-44 0:20:54.3 0:20:55.9 0:00:01.5 6:45/M

8 Brandon Hong Sammamish 59 14 M 1/10 1-14 0:21:22.4 0:21:23.1 0:00:00.7 6:54/M

9 Jesse Rowell Bothell 172 38 M 1/5 35-39 0:21:52.7 0:21:58.5 0:00:05.8 7:03/M

10 Shane Greenfield Snohomish 8 42 M 3/13 40-44 0:22:04.7 0:22:06.7 0:00:01.9 7:07/M

11 Amanda Slater Snohomish 16 27 F 1/7 25-29 0:22:13.9 0:22:17.8 0:00:03.9 7:10/M

12 Joshua Sanford lake stevens 127 24 M 1/2 20-24 0:22:15.5 0:22:17.2 0:00:01.7 7:11/M

13 Ben Fedewa Everett 129 28 M 1/4 25-29 0:22:23.7 0:22:32.4 0:00:08.6 7:13/M

14 Case Matter Mill Creek 152 12 M 2/10 1-14 0:23:22.5 0:23:24.8 0:00:02.2 7:32/M

15 Michael Ismert Lexington 68 43 M 4/13 40-44 0:23:25.1 0:23:28.5 0:00:03.3 7:33/M

16 David Shevitz Everett 55 41 M 5/13 40-44 0:23:42.3 0:23:44.8 0:00:02.5 7:39/M

17 Reilly Quarders Bothell 174 14 M 3/10 1-14 0:23:52.1 0:23:54.6 0:00:02.5 7:42/M

18 Mike Riebe Everett 124 48 M 1/10 45-49 0:24:07.9 0:24:13.7 0:00:05.8 7:47/M

19 Dora Varsa Issaquah 19 13 F 3/17 1-14 0:24:09.4 0:24:16.1 0:00:06.6 7:47/M

20 Keith Borland Lake Stevens 17 29 M 2/4 25-29 0:24:13.4 0:24:21.1 0:00:07.6 7:49/M

21 Justine Lamb Snohomish 166 33 M 1/6 30-34 0:25:14.9 0:25:27.1 0:00:12.1 8:08/M

22 Trevor Welch Everett 7 31 M 2/6 30-34 0:25:46.5 0:25:55.9 0:00:09.3 8:19/M

23 Zach Cuda Mill creek 61 9 F 4/17 1-14 0:25:55.2 0:26:01.7 0:00:06.4 8:22/M

24 Gary Doornbos Granite Falls 14 43 M 6/13 40-44 0:26:04.7 0:26:07.9 0:00:03.1 8:25/M

25 Karen Luksish Mill Creek 164 40 F 1/15 40-44 0:26:07.7 0:26:13.1 0:00:05.4 8:25/M

26 Shellee Vandeventer Snohmish 22 48 F 1/12 45-49 0:26:13.5 0:26:16.1 0:00:02.5 8:27/M

27 Nikki Brown North Bend 45 38 F 1/13 35-39 0:26:32.5 0:26:36.3 0:00:03.7 8:34/M

28 Andy Glad Seattle 66 32 M 3/6 30-34 0:26:39.3 0:27:09.5 0:00:30.2 8:36/M

29 Rick Sowa Snohomish 27 38 M 2/5 35-39 0:26:51.3 0:26:58.1 0:00:06.7 8:40/M

30 Jessica Sowa Snohomish 26 39 F 2/13 35-39 0:26:58.1 0:26:58.1 8:42/M

31 Riley Henderson Seattle 67 22 F 1/2 20-24 0:26:59.1 0:27:29.4 0:00:30.2 8:42/M

32 Jennifer Hyman Snohomish 72 18 F 1/2 15-19 0:27:05.4 0:27:27.7 0:00:22.2 8:44/M

33 John Gardner Bothell 120 38 M 3/5 35-39 0:27:10.4 0:27:20.3 0:00:09.9 8:46/M

34 Jack Holman mill creek 80 9 M 4/10 1-14 0:27:15.8 0:27:22.1 0:00:06.3 8:47/M

35 Griffin Judd Bothell 76 15 M 2/3 15-19 0:27:19.1 0:27:22.5 0:00:03.3 8:49/M

36 Angela Schonberg Seattle 101 26 F 2/7 25-29 0:27:20.9 0:27:27.4 0:00:06.4 8:49/M

37 Jake Litchfield Mill Creek 90 14 F 5/17 1-14 0:27:28.2 0:27:48.9 0:00:20.6 8:52/M

38 Cameron Martin Mill Creek 148 14 M 5/10 1-14 0:27:28.6 0:27:48.9 0:00:20.2 8:52/M

39 Grace Siemering Mill Creek 144 14 F 6/17 1-14 0:27:40.3 0:27:43.6 0:00:03.2 8:55/M

40 Aaron Pilger Renton 44 30 M 4/6 30-34 0:27:42.5 0:27:49.9 0:00:07.4 8:56/M

41 Colleen Tracy Everett 141 55 F 1/13 50-59 0:27:44.3 0:27:51.9 0:00:07.6 8:57/M

42 Cory Breck Mill Creek 155 45 M 2/10 45-49 0:27:48.7 0:27:57.4 0:00:08.6 8:58/M

43 Phillip Meader-Yetter Lynnwood 139 10 M 6/10 1-14 0:27:56.1 0:28:02.9 0:00:06.7 9:01/M

44 Rachelle Quarders Bothell 116 39 F 3/13 35-39 0:28:07.3 0:28:14.1 0:00:06.7 9:04/M

45 LIsa Siemering Mill Creek 142 48 F 2/12 45-49 0:29:01.3 0:29:06.6 0:00:05.2 9:22/M

46 Janet Jane Yutiamco Everett 4 37 F 4/13 35-39 0:29:20.2 0:29:43.5 0:00:23.3 9:28/M

47 Austin Dillon Mill Creek 156 9 M 7/10 1-14 0:29:20.6 0:30:57.6 0:01:36.9 9:28/M

48 Joe Barthow Fort Lewis 162 45 M 3/10 45-49 0:29:21.6 0:29:49.8 0:00:28.2 9:28/M

49 John Hyman Snohomish 70 54 M 2/6 50-59 0:29:39.8 0:30:03.6 0:00:23.7 9:34/M

50 Patrick Stickler Everett 10 49 M 4/10 45-49 0:29:49.0 0:29:58.3 0:00:09.3 9:37/M

51 Erin Cuda Mill creek 60 41 F 2/15 40-44 0:30:04.3 0:30:10.5 0:00:06.2 9:42/M

52 Rich Litchfield Mill Creek 91 48 F 3/12 45-49 0:30:06.6 0:30:28.4 0:00:21.8 9:43/M

53 Linzi Welch Everett 6 30 F 1/9 30-34 0:30:22.1 0:30:32.6 0:00:10.5 9:48/M

54 Addison Eastwood Mill Creek 171 9 F 7/17 1-14 0:30:23.5 0:30:23.5 9:48/M

55 Staci Litchfield Mill Creek 89 46 F 4/12 45-49 0:30:27.7 0:30:48.4 0:00:20.6 9:49/M

56 Laura Gardner Bothell 119 36 F 5/13 35-39 0:30:47.0 0:30:57.8 0:00:10.7 9:56/M

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, August 09, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Run with Heart 5K Results

5K Run Overall Page 1 of 8



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

57 Slappy White Bothell 117 40 M 7/13 40-44 0:30:49.8 0:31:06.5 0:00:16.7 9:56/M

58 Linda Shallow Everett 11 52 F 2/13 50-59 0:30:50.3 0:31:00.8 0:00:10.5 9:57/M

59 Emily Pace Seattle 64 28 F 3/7 25-29 0:31:02.6 0:31:32.9 0:00:30.2 10:01/M

60 Van Tran Seattle 65 28 F 4/7 25-29 0:31:03.2 0:31:32.9 0:00:29.6 10:01/M

61 Daniel Murphy Everett 23 63 M 2/5 60-99 0:31:09.0 0:31:14.8 0:00:05.8 10:03/M

62 Jamie Chlarson Mill Creek 188 19 F 2/2 15-19 0:31:21.5 0:31:42.8 0:00:21.3 10:07/M

63 Brady Judd Bothell 75 12 M 8/10 1-14 0:31:22.8 0:31:34.1 0:00:11.2 10:07/M

64 Brock Kipperberg Marysville 110 20 M 2/2 20-24 0:31:36.1 0:31:47.9 0:00:11.7 10:12/M

65 Kimee Kipperberg Marysville 109 22 F 2/2 20-24 0:31:36.5 0:31:47.9 0:00:11.3 10:12/M

66 Kirsten Judd Bothell 74 42 F 3/15 40-44 0:31:50.8 0:32:02.5 0:00:11.7 10:16/M

67 Michael Pamintuan Mill Creek 150 45 M 5/10 45-49 0:32:14.2 0:32:29.5 0:00:15.2 10:24/M

68 Kim Carey Marysville 111 46 F 5/12 45-49 0:32:15.5 0:32:23.4 0:00:07.8 10:24/M

69 Vicky McDermott Mukilteo 28 56 F 3/13 50-59 0:32:16.1 0:32:31.6 0:00:15.5 10:25/M

70 Jennifer Shevitz Everett 54 41 F 4/15 40-44 0:32:17.3 0:32:27.5 0:00:10.1 10:25/M

71 Marty Gisler Lynnwood 154 56 M 3/6 50-59 0:32:23.6 0:32:39.1 0:00:15.4 10:27/M

72 David Nowotny Arlington 108 33 M 5/6 30-34 0:32:28.9 0:32:41.5 0:00:12.5 10:28/M

73 Jessica Mayfield Everett 87 12 F 8/17 1-14 0:32:32.4 0:32:58.6 0:00:26.2 10:30/M

74 Nicole Dettmar Seattle 18 41 F 5/15 40-44 0:32:52.9 0:33:04.2 0:00:11.2 10:36/M

75 Suzan Matter Mill Creek 151 42 F 6/15 40-44 0:32:59.1 0:33:13.7 0:00:14.6 10:38/M

76 Doug Steele arlington 43 58 M 4/6 50-59 0:33:15.5 0:33:33.1 0:00:17.5 10:44/M

77 JoAnne Chavez Everett 88 50 F 4/13 50-59 0:33:15.9 0:33:33.5 0:00:17.5 10:44/M

78 Connor Benum Mill Creek 169 99 M 3/5 60-99 0:33:16.4 0:33:20.9 0:00:04.4 10:44/M

79 Kris Benum Mill Creek 170 49 F 6/12 45-49 0:33:19.1 0:33:23.3 0:00:04.2 10:45/M

80 Brooke Newman Everett 51 29 F 5/7 25-29 0:33:27.9 0:33:38.6 0:00:10.7 10:47/M

81 Brandy Wilson Marysville 102 36 F 6/13 35-39 0:33:28.9 0:33:42.8 0:00:13.8 10:48/M

82 Roxana Carroll Everett 82 37 F 7/13 35-39 0:33:30.6 0:33:42.1 0:00:11.5 10:48/M

83 Amy Elsemore Snohomish 189 42 F 7/15 40-44 0:33:34.2 0:33:47.8 0:00:13.6 10:50/M

84 Angelica Bergman Mill Creek 31 37 F 8/13 35-39 0:33:35.5 0:33:49.3 0:00:13.8 10:50/M

85 Ann Stewart bothell 52 36 F 9/13 35-39 0:33:36.4 0:33:49.6 0:00:13.2 10:50/M

86 Gabi Hofer Bothell 125 14 F 9/17 1-14 0:33:44.5 0:33:48.7 0:00:04.2 10:53/M

87 Heather Beltran Marysville 62 40 M 8/13 40-44 0:33:56.5 0:34:06.4 0:00:09.9 10:57/M

88 Meridith Drenski Snohomish 126 26 F 6/7 25-29 0:34:06.4 0:34:16.9 0:00:10.4 11:00/M

89 Mabel Latham Everett 53 38 F 10/13 35-39 0:34:15.9 0:34:25.6 0:00:09.7 11:03/M

90 Matt Bartholomew Bothell 30 37 M 4/5 35-39 0:34:23.0 0:34:50.5 0:00:27.5 11:05/M

91 Jennifer Meader-Yetter Lynnwood 138 51 F 5/13 50-59 0:34:27.6 0:34:51.0 0:00:23.3 11:07/M

92 Tracy Raymond Marysville 38 51 F 6/13 50-59 0:34:29.2 0:34:52.8 0:00:23.5 11:07/M

93 Josie Ong Everett 83 13 F 10/17 1-14 0:34:47.6 0:34:55.8 0:00:08.2 11:13/M

94 Joel Boyer Lake Stevens 40 31 M 6/6 30-34 0:34:55.3 0:35:14.1 0:00:18.7 11:16/M

95 Jeannie Boyer Lake Stevens 39 34 F 2/9 30-34 0:34:55.3 0:35:14.3 0:00:18.9 11:16/M

96 Jeffrey Martin Edmonds 42 49 M 6/10 45-49 0:34:57.9 0:35:20.8 0:00:22.9 11:16/M

97 Suzanne Martin Edmonds 41 49 M 7/10 45-49 0:34:58.5 0:35:21.4 0:00:22.9 11:17/M

98 Pablo Fernandez QuintanillMill Creek 25 36 F 11/13 35-39 0:35:46.6 0:36:04.4 0:00:17.7 11:32/M

99 Laura Freimuth Mill Creek 48 31 F 3/9 30-34 0:35:47.1 0:36:04.2 0:00:17.1 11:33/M

100 Kelly Freimuth Mill Creek 24 33 F 4/9 30-34 0:35:47.9 0:36:04.6 0:00:16.7 11:33/M

101 Maria Barksdale Everett 58 52 F 7/13 50-59 0:35:50.2 0:35:58.5 0:00:08.3 11:34/M

102 Shared Sharma Tacoma 147 39 M 5/5 35-39 0:35:55.7 0:36:01.4 0:00:05.7 11:35/M

103 Padma Ayala Bellevue 161 44 F 8/15 40-44 0:35:57.6 0:36:01.8 0:00:04.2 11:36/M

104 Amy Nowotny Arlington 107 34 F 5/9 30-34 0:36:13.0 0:36:26.4 0:00:13.3 11:41/M

105 Omar Abulhosn Seattle 94 25 M 3/4 25-29 0:36:23.2 0:36:32.1 0:00:08.9 11:44/M

106 Rainier Rimando Bothell 63 41 M 9/13 40-44 0:36:33.7 0:36:42.1 0:00:08.4 11:47/M

107 Tracy Carson Lake Stevens 128 32 F 6/9 30-34 0:36:59.8 0:37:20.1 0:00:20.3 11:56/M

108 Heidi Cowan Snohomish 15 40 F 9/15 40-44 0:36:59.9 0:37:20.3 0:00:20.4 11:56/M

109 Delly Behen Shoreline 69 46 F 7/12 45-49 0:37:03.1 0:37:18.5 0:00:15.4 11:57/M

110 Ann Jaques Oak Harbor 37 46 F 8/12 45-49 0:37:06.5 0:37:31.9 0:00:25.4 11:58/M

111 Amy Curtiss Bothell 122 34 F 7/9 30-34 0:37:08.9 0:37:29.1 0:00:20.2 11:59/M

112 Eric Huff Bothell 93 27 M 4/4 25-29 0:37:32.5 0:37:44.9 0:00:12.3 12:06/M

113 Katie Sevenants Snohomish 118 51 F 8/13 50-59 0:37:56.8 0:38:12.2 0:00:15.4 12:14/M

114 Erin Smith Tacoma 159 38 F 12/13 35-39 0:37:57.0 0:38:29.3 0:00:32.2 12:15/M

115 Lara Morrison Lynnwood 29 30 F 8/9 30-34 0:38:00.3 0:38:12.4 0:00:12.1 12:15/M

116 Anne Coley Lynnwood 5 42 F 10/15 40-44 0:38:01.2 0:38:12.1 0:00:10.9 12:16/M

117 Alyssa Huff Bothell 92 25 F 7/7 25-29 0:38:28.8 0:38:42.1 0:00:13.2 12:25/M

118 Roger Petersen Mill Creek 132 43 M 10/13 40-44 0:38:37.2 0:39:57.5 0:01:20.3 12:27/M

5K Run Overall Page 2 of 8



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

119 Colby Quarders Bothell 173 12 M 9/10 1-14 0:38:42.0 0:38:46.6 0:00:04.5 12:29/M

120 Sarah Partin Bothell 13 41 F 11/15 40-44 0:38:53.9 0:39:09.4 0:00:15.4 12:33/M

121 Tami Nesting Mill Creek 49 51 F 9/13 50-59 0:39:32.9 0:39:48.8 0:00:15.8 12:45/M

122 Brienne Gilbert Marysville 130 34 F 9/9 30-34 0:39:40.9 0:39:55.1 0:00:14.2 12:48/M

123 Paige Siemering Mill Creek 143 12 F 11/17 1-14 0:40:06.8 0:40:12.5 0:00:05.7 12:56/M

124 Taryn Solie Mill Creek 35 13 F 12/17 1-14 0:40:08.5 0:40:12.9 0:00:04.4 12:57/M

125 Pam Fuelling Bothell 50 61 F 1/2 60-99 0:40:28.9 0:40:47.2 0:00:18.3 13:03/M

126 David Mayfield Everett 86 45 M 8/10 45-49 0:41:03.8 0:41:30.4 0:00:26.5 13:15/M

127 Steve Coughtry Seattle 123 49 M 9/10 45-49 0:41:46.2 0:42:15.7 0:00:29.4 13:28/M

128 Holli Clark Bonney Lake 114 40 F 12/15 40-44 0:42:36.3 0:43:08.6 0:00:32.3 13:45/M

129 Pamela Paulder Lynnwood 105 50 F 10/13 50-59 0:43:04.2 0:43:25.9 0:00:21.6 13:54/M

130 Angie Garonzik Auburn 115 40 F 13/15 40-44 0:43:04.7 0:43:37.1 0:00:32.3 13:54/M

131 Ann Greenfield Snohomish 9 44 M 11/13 40-44 0:44:23.8 0:44:53.3 0:00:29.4 14:19/M

132 Ron Chase Everett 145 71 M 4/5 60-99 0:44:46.5 0:45:13.4 0:00:26.9 14:26/M

133 Linda Langley Bothell 146 70 F 2/2 60-99 0:44:46.9 0:45:13.1 0:00:26.2 14:26/M

134 Robert Fish Everett 112 43 M 12/13 40-44 0:45:06.9 0:45:41.9 0:00:34.9 14:33/M

135 Ethan Solie Mill Creek 36 6 M 10/10 1-14 0:45:14.0 0:45:22.3 0:00:08.2 14:35/M

136 Nicki Solie Mill Creek 32 41 F 14/15 40-44 0:45:15.7 0:45:24.1 0:00:08.4 14:36/M

137 Patty Brandt SNOHOMISH 73 59 F 11/13 50-59 0:45:51.7 0:46:13.6 0:00:21.8 14:47/M

138 Shannon Kinsella Lynnwood 160 48 F 9/12 45-49 0:45:58.9 0:46:23.4 0:00:24.5 14:50/M

139 Susan Tanus Everett 84 47 F 10/12 45-49 0:46:24.8 0:46:35.4 0:00:10.5 14:58/M

140 Maddie Ong Everett 85 11 F 13/17 1-14 0:46:25.9 0:46:35.2 0:00:09.2 14:58/M

141 Funk Kaileigh Everett 99 3 F 14/17 1-14 0:48:43.3 0:49:18.6 0:00:35.2 15:43/M

142 Laurie Owens Everett 2 50 F 12/13 50-59 0:48:43.6 0:49:19.1 0:00:35.5 15:43/M

143 Emily Nicoletti Snohomish 135 7 F 15/17 1-14 0:49:37.9 0:50:02.9 0:00:24.9 16:00/M

144 Ellen Nicoletti Snohomish 133 45 F 11/12 45-49 0:49:38.8 0:50:04.1 0:00:25.3 16:01/M

145 Barbra Hyman Snohomish 71 52 F 13/13 50-59 0:50:28.2 0:50:50.6 0:00:22.3 16:17/M

146 Kelly Daniels Everett 96 35 F 13/13 35-39 0:51:42.2 0:52:10.6 0:00:28.4 16:41/M

147 Andrew Murphy Everett 97 14 F 16/17 1-14 0:51:42.9 0:52:11.1 0:00:28.2 16:41/M

148 Annabelle Nicoletti Snohomish 136 8 F 17/17 1-14 0:52:10.9 0:52:35.9 0:00:24.9 16:50/M

149 Charles Nicoletti Snohomish 134 47 M 10/10 45-49 0:52:11.3 0:52:36.1 0:00:24.7 16:50/M

150 Nicole Petersen Mill Creek 131 41 F 15/15 40-44 0:52:23.7 0:53:44.6 0:01:20.9 16:54/M

151 John Collier Mill Creek 57 54 M 5/6 50-59 0:52:51.1 0:52:51.1 17:03/M

152 Brian Olson Bothell 77 50 M 6/6 50-59 0:56:06.6 0:56:13.4 0:00:06.7 18:06/M

153 Michelle Olson Bothell 78 46 F 12/12 45-49 0:56:06.9 0:56:12.6 0:00:05.6 18:06/M

154 Carol Weiland Lake Stevens 20 63 M 5/5 60-99 0:59:45.8 1:00:14.2 0:00:28.3 19:16/M

155 Jason Solie Mill Creek 33 43 M 13/13 40-44 1:07:44.7 1:08:15.6 0:00:30.9 21:51/M

156 Trevor Solie Mill Creek 34 15 M 3/3 15-19 1:07:45.9 1:08:16.6 0:00:30.7 21:51/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Malia Pivec Lynnwood 104 14 1 0:18:30.1 0:18:31.4 5:58/M

2 Olivia Meader-Yetter Lynnwood 137 13 2 0:19:53.8 0:19:55.4 6:25/M

3 Dora Varsa Issaquah 19 13 4 0:24:09.4 0:24:16.1 7:47/M

4 Zach Cuda Mill creek 61 9 5 0:25:55.2 0:26:01.7 8:22/M

5 Jake Litchfield Mill Creek 90 14 13 0:27:28.2 0:27:48.9 8:52/M

6 Grace Siemering Mill Creek 144 14 14 0:27:40.3 0:27:43.6 8:55/M

7 Addison Eastwood Mill Creek 171 9 22 0:30:23.5 0:30:23.5 9:48/M

8 Jessica Mayfield Everett 87 12 34 0:32:32.4 0:32:58.6 10:30/M

9 Gabi Hofer Bothell 125 14 45 0:33:44.5 0:33:48.7 10:53/M

10 Josie Ong Everett 83 13 50 0:34:47.6 0:34:55.8 11:13/M

11 Paige Siemering Mill Creek 143 12 71 0:40:06.8 0:40:12.5 12:56/M

12 Taryn Solie Mill Creek 35 13 72 0:40:08.5 0:40:12.9 12:57/M

13 Maddie Ong Everett 85 11 82 0:46:25.9 0:46:35.2 14:58/M

14 Funk Kaileigh Everett 99 3 83 0:48:43.3 0:49:18.6 15:43/M

15 Emily Nicoletti Snohomish 135 7 85 0:49:37.9 0:50:02.9 16:00/M

16 Andrew Murphy Everett 97 14 89 0:51:42.9 0:52:11.1 16:41/M

17 Annabelle Nicoletti Snohomish 136 8 90 0:52:10.9 0:52:35.9 16:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jennifer Hyman Snohomish 72 18 11 0:27:05.4 0:27:27.7 8:44/M

2 Jamie Chlarson Mill Creek 188 19 28 0:31:21.5 0:31:42.8 10:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Riley Henderson Seattle 67 22 10 0:26:59.1 0:27:29.4 8:42/M

2 Kimee Kipperberg Marysville 109 22 29 0:31:36.5 0:31:47.9 10:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Amanda Slater Snohomish 16 27 3 0:22:13.9 0:22:17.8 7:10/M

2 Angela Schonberg Seattle 101 26 12 0:27:20.9 0:27:27.4 8:49/M

3 Emily Pace Seattle 64 28 26 0:31:02.6 0:31:32.9 10:01/M

4 Van Tran Seattle 65 28 27 0:31:03.2 0:31:32.9 10:01/M

5 Brooke Newman Everett 51 29 39 0:33:27.9 0:33:38.6 10:47/M

6 Meridith Drenski Snohomish 126 26 46 0:34:06.4 0:34:16.9 11:00/M

7 Alyssa Huff Bothell 92 25 67 0:38:28.8 0:38:42.1 12:25/M

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 14 and Under
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Linzi Welch Everett 6 30 21 0:30:22.1 0:30:32.6 9:48/M

2 Jeannie Boyer Lake Stevens 39 34 51 0:34:55.3 0:35:14.3 11:16/M

3 Laura Freimuth Mill Creek 48 31 53 0:35:47.1 0:36:04.2 11:33/M

4 Kelly Freimuth Mill Creek 24 33 54 0:35:47.9 0:36:04.6 11:33/M

5 Amy Nowotny Arlington 107 34 57 0:36:13.0 0:36:26.4 11:41/M

6 Tracy Carson Lake Stevens 128 32 58 0:36:59.8 0:37:20.1 11:56/M

7 Amy Curtiss Bothell 122 34 62 0:37:08.9 0:37:29.1 11:59/M

8 Lara Morrison Lynnwood 29 30 65 0:38:00.3 0:38:12.4 12:15/M

9 Brienne Gilbert Marysville 130 34 70 0:39:40.9 0:39:55.1 12:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nikki Brown North Bend 45 38 8 0:26:32.5 0:26:36.3 8:34/M

2 Jessica Sowa Snohomish 26 39 9 0:26:58.1 0:26:58.1 8:42/M

3 Rachelle Quarders Bothell 116 39 16 0:28:07.3 0:28:14.1 9:04/M

4 Janet Jane Yutiamco Everett 4 37 18 0:29:20.2 0:29:43.5 9:28/M

5 Laura Gardner Bothell 119 36 24 0:30:47.0 0:30:57.8 9:56/M

6 Brandy Wilson Marysville 102 36 40 0:33:28.9 0:33:42.8 10:48/M

7 Roxana Carroll Everett 82 37 41 0:33:30.6 0:33:42.1 10:48/M

8 Angelica Bergman Mill Creek 31 37 43 0:33:35.5 0:33:49.3 10:50/M

9 Ann Stewart bothell 52 36 44 0:33:36.4 0:33:49.6 10:50/M

10 Mabel Latham Everett 53 38 47 0:34:15.9 0:34:25.6 11:03/M

11 Pablo Fernandez Quintanill Mill Creek 25 36 52 0:35:46.6 0:36:04.4 11:32/M

12 Erin Smith Tacoma 159 38 64 0:37:57.0 0:38:29.3 12:15/M

13 Kelly Daniels Everett 96 35 88 0:51:42.2 0:52:10.6 16:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Karen Luksish Mill Creek 164 40 6 0:26:07.7 0:26:13.1 8:25/M

2 Erin Cuda Mill creek 60 41 19 0:30:04.3 0:30:10.5 9:42/M

3 Kirsten Judd Bothell 74 42 30 0:31:50.8 0:32:02.5 10:16/M

4 Jennifer Shevitz Everett 54 41 33 0:32:17.3 0:32:27.5 10:25/M

5 Nicole Dettmar Seattle 18 41 35 0:32:52.9 0:33:04.2 10:36/M

6 Suzan Matter Mill Creek 151 42 36 0:32:59.1 0:33:13.7 10:38/M

7 Amy Elsemore Snohomish 189 42 42 0:33:34.2 0:33:47.8 10:50/M

8 Padma Ayala Bellevue 161 44 56 0:35:57.6 0:36:01.8 11:36/M

9 Heidi Cowan Snohomish 15 40 59 0:36:59.9 0:37:20.3 11:56/M

10 Anne Coley Lynnwood 5 42 66 0:38:01.2 0:38:12.1 12:16/M

11 Sarah Partin Bothell 13 41 68 0:38:53.9 0:39:09.4 12:33/M

12 Holli Clark Bonney Lake 114 40 74 0:42:36.3 0:43:08.6 13:45/M

13 Angie Garonzik Auburn 115 40 76 0:43:04.7 0:43:37.1 13:54/M

14 Nicki Solie Mill Creek 32 41 78 0:45:15.7 0:45:24.1 14:36/M

15 Nicole Petersen Mill Creek 131 41 91 0:52:23.7 0:53:44.6 16:54/M

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Shellee Vandeventer Snohmish 22 48 7 0:26:13.5 0:26:16.1 8:27/M

2 LIsa Siemering Mill Creek 142 48 17 0:29:01.3 0:29:06.6 9:22/M

3 Rich Litchfield Mill Creek 91 48 20 0:30:06.6 0:30:28.4 9:43/M

4 Staci Litchfield Mill Creek 89 46 23 0:30:27.7 0:30:48.4 9:49/M

5 Kim Carey Marysville 111 46 31 0:32:15.5 0:32:23.4 10:24/M

6 Kris Benum Mill Creek 170 49 38 0:33:19.1 0:33:23.3 10:45/M

7 Delly Behen Shoreline 69 46 60 0:37:03.1 0:37:18.5 11:57/M

8 Ann Jaques Oak Harbor 37 46 61 0:37:06.5 0:37:31.9 11:58/M

9 Shannon Kinsella Lynnwood 160 48 80 0:45:58.9 0:46:23.4 14:50/M

10 Susan Tanus Everett 84 47 81 0:46:24.8 0:46:35.4 14:58/M

11 Ellen Nicoletti Snohomish 133 45 86 0:49:38.8 0:50:04.1 16:01/M

12 Michelle Olson Bothell 78 46 92 0:56:06.9 0:56:12.6 18:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Colleen Tracy Everett 141 55 15 0:27:44.3 0:27:51.9 8:57/M

2 Linda Shallow Everett 11 52 25 0:30:50.3 0:31:00.8 9:57/M

3 Vicky McDermott Mukilteo 28 56 32 0:32:16.1 0:32:31.6 10:25/M

4 JoAnne Chavez Everett 88 50 37 0:33:15.9 0:33:33.5 10:44/M

5 Jennifer Meader-Yetter Lynnwood 138 51 48 0:34:27.6 0:34:51.0 11:07/M

6 Tracy Raymond Marysville 38 51 49 0:34:29.2 0:34:52.8 11:07/M

7 Maria Barksdale Everett 58 52 55 0:35:50.2 0:35:58.5 11:34/M

8 Katie Sevenants Snohomish 118 51 63 0:37:56.8 0:38:12.2 12:14/M

9 Tami Nesting Mill Creek 49 51 69 0:39:32.9 0:39:48.8 12:45/M

10 Pamela Paulder Lynnwood 105 50 75 0:43:04.2 0:43:25.9 13:54/M

11 Patty Brandt SNOHOMISH 73 59 79 0:45:51.7 0:46:13.6 14:47/M

12 Laurie Owens Everett 2 50 84 0:48:43.6 0:49:19.1 15:43/M

13 Barbra Hyman Snohomish 71 52 87 0:50:28.2 0:50:50.6 16:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Pam Fuelling Bothell 50 61 73 0:40:28.9 0:40:47.2 13:03/M

2 Linda Langley Bothell 146 70 77 0:44:46.9 0:45:13.1 14:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brandon Hong Sammamish 59 14 6 0:21:22.4 0:21:23.1 6:54/M

2 Case Matter Mill Creek 152 12 11 0:23:22.5 0:23:24.8 7:32/M

3 Reilly Quarders Bothell 174 14 14 0:23:52.1 0:23:54.6 7:42/M

4 Jack Holman mill creek 80 9 23 0:27:15.8 0:27:22.1 8:47/M

5 Cameron Martin Mill Creek 148 14 25 0:27:28.6 0:27:48.9 8:52/M

6 Phillip Meader-Yetter Lynnwood 139 10 28 0:27:56.1 0:28:02.9 9:01/M

7 Austin Dillon Mill Creek 156 9 29 0:29:20.6 0:30:57.6 9:28/M

8 Brady Judd Bothell 75 12 35 0:31:22.8 0:31:34.1 10:07/M

9 Colby Quarders Bothell 173 12 52 0:38:42.0 0:38:46.6 12:29/M

Male 14 and Under

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 and Over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com.

10 Ethan Solie Mill Creek 36 6 58 0:45:14.0 0:45:22.3 14:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Joseph Biehl Juniper Hills 158 15 1 0:18:19.5 0:18:20.3 5:55/M

2 Griffin Judd Bothell 76 15 24 0:27:19.1 0:27:22.5 8:49/M

3 Trevor Solie Mill Creek 34 15 64 1:07:45.9 1:08:16.6 21:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Joshua Sanford lake stevens 127 24 9 0:22:15.5 0:22:17.2 7:11/M

2 Brock Kipperberg Marysville 110 20 36 0:31:36.1 0:31:47.9 10:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ben Fedewa Everett 129 28 10 0:22:23.7 0:22:32.4 7:13/M

2 Keith Borland Lake Stevens 17 29 16 0:24:13.4 0:24:21.1 7:49/M

3 Omar Abulhosn Seattle 94 25 48 0:36:23.2 0:36:32.1 11:44/M

4 Eric Huff Bothell 93 27 50 0:37:32.5 0:37:44.9 12:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Justine Lamb Snohomish 166 33 17 0:25:14.9 0:25:27.1 8:08/M

2 Trevor Welch Everett 7 31 18 0:25:46.5 0:25:55.9 8:19/M

3 Andy Glad Seattle 66 32 20 0:26:39.3 0:27:09.5 8:36/M

4 Aaron Pilger Renton 44 30 26 0:27:42.5 0:27:49.9 8:56/M

5 David Nowotny Arlington 108 33 39 0:32:28.9 0:32:41.5 10:28/M

6 Joel Boyer Lake Stevens 40 31 44 0:34:55.3 0:35:14.1 11:16/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jesse Rowell Bothell 172 38 7 0:21:52.7 0:21:58.5 7:03/M

2 Rick Sowa Snohomish 27 38 21 0:26:51.3 0:26:58.1 8:40/M

3 John Gardner Bothell 120 38 22 0:27:10.4 0:27:20.3 8:46/M

4 Matt Bartholomew Bothell 30 37 43 0:34:23.0 0:34:50.5 11:05/M

5 Shared Sharma Tacoma 147 39 47 0:35:55.7 0:36:01.4 11:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Rich Camacho Lynnwood 103 40 3 0:20:26.6 0:20:28.6 6:35/M

2 Dan Contreas Everett 157 40 5 0:20:54.3 0:20:55.9 6:45/M

3 Shane Greenfield Snohomish 8 42 8 0:22:04.7 0:22:06.7 7:07/M

4 Michael Ismert Lexington 68 43 12 0:23:25.1 0:23:28.5 7:33/M

5 David Shevitz Everett 55 41 13 0:23:42.3 0:23:44.8 7:39/M

6 Gary Doornbos Granite Falls 14 43 19 0:26:04.7 0:26:07.9 8:25/M

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 24

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com.

7 Slappy White Bothell 117 40 33 0:30:49.8 0:31:06.5 9:56/M

8 Heather Beltran Marysville 62 40 42 0:33:56.5 0:34:06.4 10:57/M

9 Rainier Rimando Bothell 63 41 49 0:36:33.7 0:36:42.1 11:47/M

10 Roger Petersen Mill Creek 132 43 51 0:38:37.2 0:39:57.5 12:27/M

11 Ann Greenfield Snohomish 9 44 55 0:44:23.8 0:44:53.3 14:19/M

12 Robert Fish Everett 112 43 57 0:45:06.9 0:45:41.9 14:33/M

13 Jason Solie Mill Creek 33 43 63 1:07:44.7 1:08:15.6 21:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mike Riebe Everett 124 48 15 0:24:07.9 0:24:13.7 7:47/M

2 Cory Breck Mill Creek 155 45 27 0:27:48.7 0:27:57.4 8:58/M

3 Joe Barthow Fort Lewis 162 45 30 0:29:21.6 0:29:49.8 9:28/M

4 Patrick Stickler Everett 10 49 32 0:29:49.0 0:29:58.3 9:37/M

5 Michael Pamintuan Mill Creek 150 45 37 0:32:14.2 0:32:29.5 10:24/M

6 Jeffrey Martin Edmonds 42 49 45 0:34:57.9 0:35:20.8 11:16/M

7 Suzanne Martin Edmonds 41 49 46 0:34:58.5 0:35:21.4 11:17/M

8 David Mayfield Everett 86 45 53 0:41:03.8 0:41:30.4 13:15/M

9 Steve Coughtry Seattle 123 49 54 0:41:46.2 0:42:15.7 13:28/M

10 Charles Nicoletti Snohomish 134 47 59 0:52:11.3 0:52:36.1 16:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Paul Yetter Lynnwood 140 51 2 0:19:54.9 0:19:55.8 6:25/M

2 John Hyman Snohomish 70 54 31 0:29:39.8 0:30:03.6 9:34/M

3 Marty Gisler Lynnwood 154 56 38 0:32:23.6 0:32:39.1 10:27/M

4 Doug Steele arlington 43 58 40 0:33:15.5 0:33:33.1 10:44/M

5 John Collier Mill Creek 57 54 60 0:52:51.1 0:52:51.1 17:03/M

6 Brian Olson Bothell 77 50 61 0:56:06.6 0:56:13.4 18:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Monte Evans Mill Creek 149 63 4 0:20:36.7 0:20:38.2 6:39/M

2 Daniel Murphy Everett 23 63 34 0:31:09.0 0:31:14.8 10:03/M

3 Connor Benum Mill Creek 169 99 41 0:33:16.4 0:33:20.9 10:44/M

4 Ron Chase Everett 145 71 56 0:44:46.5 0:45:13.4 14:26/M

5 Carol Weiland Lake Stevens 20 63 62 0:59:45.8 1:00:14.2 19:16/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 and over

Male 45 to 49
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